
LOW-NOX CO2 - HETELUCHTKACHELS
Low-NOx CO2 Hot air generators   -   Low-NOx CO2 Heizluftgeräte

Low-NOx CO2 Générateurs   -   Low-NOx CO2 Calefactores

T E C H N I S C H E  S P E C I F I C A T I E S
Technical Specifications - Technische Daten - Détails Techniques - Especificaciones Técnicas



NEDERLANDS

TYPE HHNOX 80LN 110LN

kW 93 128Nominale belasting K. cal. 80.000 110.000

Gasverbruik (aard.) m3 p/u 10 13

Gasverbruik (prop.) kg p/u 6.7 9

Luchtverplaatsing m3 p/u 6800 6800

Worp Meter 45 45

Motorvermogen Watt 620 620

Netspanning Volt 230 230

Opgenomen stroom Amp. 2.75 2.75

Toerental ventilator T. p/m 1400 1400

Gewicht Kilo 85 85

Geluidsopbrengst dba 65 65

Nox Emissie ppm 9 9

ENGLISH

TYPE HHNOX 80LN 110LN

kW 93 128Rated load K. cal. 80.000 110.000

Gasconsumpt. (Nat.) m3 p/h 10 13

Gasconsumpt. (Prop.) kg p/h 6.7 9

Airmovement m3 p/h 6800 6800

Air throw Metre 45 45

Engine power Watt 620 620

Voltage Volt 230 230

Electric consumption Amp. 2.75 2.75

Revolution speed R. p/m 1400 1400

Weight Kilo 85 85

Noise level dba 65 65

Emission Nox ppm 9 9

DEUTSCH

TYPE HHNOX 80LN 110LN

kW 93 128Nennbelastung K. cal. 80.000 110.000

Gasverbrauch (Erd.) m3 p/s 10 13

Gasverbrauch (Prop.) kg p/s 6.7 9

Luftverdrängung m3 p/s 6800 6800

Luftaustrittsbereich Meter 45 45

Motorleistung Watt 620 620

Netzspannung Volt 230 230

Stromverbrauch Amp. 2.75 2.75

Umdrehungen Ventilator T. p/m 1400 1400

Gewicht Kilo 85 85

Geräusch pegel dba 65 65

Nox-Emission ppm 9 9

ESPANOL

TYPE HHNOX 80LN 110LN

kW 93 128Carga nominal
K. cal. 80.000 110.000

Consumo de gas (A) m3 p/h 10 13

Consumo de gas (P)) kg p/h 6.7 9

Desplazamiento de aire m3 p/h 6800 6800

Tiro Metro 45 45

La potencia del motor Watt 620 620

La tensión Volt 230 230

El consumo de la elec. Amp. 2.75 2.75

Num. de revoluciones R. p/m 1400 1400

Peso Kilo 85 85

Ruido dba 65 65

Emission Nox ppm 9 9

FRANCE

TYPE HHNOX 80LN 110LN

kW 93 128Débit calorifique
K. cal. 80.000 110.000

Consommation (A) m3 p/h 10 13

Consommation (P) kg p/h 6.7 9

Débit d’air m3 p/h 6800 6800

Emission Metre 45 45

Puissance motrice Watt 620 620

Tension secteur Volt 230 230

Consommation élec. Amp. 2.75 2.75

Vitesse ventilateur R. p/m 1400 1400

Poids Kilo 85 85

Niveau de bruit dba 65 65

Emission Nox ppm 9 9


